

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s)...../2007

CC 6239-6240

(From the judgement and order dated 19.6.2006 In WPCT(AN) 89/2006 and judgment and order dated 30.1.2006 in CAN No. 74/2006 In RVM 010/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR)

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TECHNICAL STAFF ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.1-2 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 27/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen R Nath, Adv.

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master