

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16878-16879/2007

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TECHNICAL STAFF ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substituted service and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6647 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 17/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.
Mr Duli Chand, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 16878-79/2007

Respondent Nos. 8 and 9 are served through registered post with acknowledgment due but there is no appearance

Respondent Nos. 1 to 7 are served by way of affidavit and publication.

SLP(C) NO. 6647/2008

Service of notice on all the eight respondents is complete but there is no appearance.

List both matters before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj