

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16878-16879/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/06/2006 in WPCT(AN) No. 89/2006 and order dated 30/11/2006 in CAN No.74/2006 in RVW No. 010/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA, CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR)

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TECHNICAL STAFF ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 6647 of 2008

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 18/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

Mr. H.P.Raval, ASG
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Garg, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.for
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Not represented till date.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master